aforesaid, in liber 100 of mortgages 
on page 494, and there is claimed to 
be due on said mortgage for principal, 
interest and taxes assessed against  
said premises and paid by the under- 
signed under the terms of said mort- 
gage and secured by said mortgage 
the sum of seven hundred sixty-one 
and 821100 dollars ($761.82) at the 
date of this notice. Now therefore 
notice is hereby given that  said mort- 
~age will be foreclosed by a sale of 
the mortgaged premises a t  the front  
door of the Court House in the Village 

o f  Care, Tuscola County, Michigan at 
public  vendue to the highest  bidder on

[...]

to be due upon said mor tgage  at the 
date of this notice for principal, in- 
teres t  and taxes levied and assessed 
against  said premises and paid by the 
undersigned under the terms of said 
mor tgage  and secured by said. mort-  
gage the sum of six hundred fifty- 
eight  and 911100 dollars ($658.91). 
Now therefore  notice is hereby given 
that  said mor tgage  will be foreclosed 

b y  a sale of the mor tgaged  premises 
at the front door of the Court House 
in the Village of CarÙ, Tuscola Coun- 
ty, Michigan, at public vendue to the 
highest bidder on the 17th day of July,